
S. No Claimant Category Address

Email

Amount Claimed
Provisional Admitted 

Amount

Amount of Claim under 

Verification

Amount of Claim 

Rejected

% of Total 

Claims

Form 

Submitted 

Remarks on 

Form 

1 Unistil Alcoblends Private 

Limited 

Operational Creditor Flat No. 511, Embassy Woods Apts., 

Cunningham Road, Bengaluru 560001

shivkumar@unistil.net 2,99,40,610.00 91,98,067.00 0.00 2,07,42,543.00 100.00% 1.Form B Annexures 

are missing - 

have 

requested for 

2 United Spirits Limited Operational Creditors Mr. Raghuram Cadambi, No. 519 - 

520, Prestige Centre Point, Level 5, 

No. 7, Cunningham Road, Bangalore 

560 052, Tel: (+91 80) 4211 0158,

raghuram@cknlaw.com and 

Shrivardhan.Deshpande@dia

geo.com

16,04,52,864.00 Under Verification 16,04,52,864.00 Under Verification Under 

Verification

1. Form B Under 

Verification - 

Appeal 

pending 

2. Arbitration 

Award Copy

Awaiting 

Legal 

opinnion

19,03,93,474.00 91,98,067.00 16,04,52,864.00 2,07,42,543.00 100.00%TOTAL 

Unistil Alcoblends Private Limited - Claim under CIRP of INDIA BREWERY & DISTILLERY PRIVATE LIMITED


